
Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 5

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1

Kiraly Kinga (06/2110) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Girolami Sara 06/2515 28 31 1,11

Borri Letizia 06/1513 24 29 1,21

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 18 19 1,06

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 26 14 0,54

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 18 9 0,50

Kiraly Kinga 06/2110 14 8 0,57

MCL Bull's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 2 3 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 10

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 4 8 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 11

Barbacci Gian Marco (06/2558) 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2

Tinti Iuri (06/2556) 2 3 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 4

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 2 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 1

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 4

Ferrucci Riccardo (06/2555) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 30 62 2,07

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 30 57 1,90

Barbacci Gian Marco 06/2558 22 32 1,45

Tinti Iuri 06/2556 16 27 1,69

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 19 27 1,42

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 9 13 1,44

Ferrucci Riccardo 06/2555 2 3 1,50

Dannation Drunk

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mechini Andrea  (06/2835) 4 11 3 8 4 11 3 6 0 0 3 9 4 11 4 10 4 7 0 0

Vestri Gabriele (06/2375) 4 10 4 11 3 6 4 11 0 0 3 8 3 2 4 6 4 6 0 0

Cortesi Nicola  (06/2668) 2 4 2 2 3 5 4 11 0 0 1 3 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0

Carrubba Giovanni (06/2673) 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Vietti Leonardo (06/2532) 3 6 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacconi Daniele (06/2377) 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Grifoni Andrea (06/2376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mechini Andrea 06/2835 29 73 2,52

Vestri Gabriele 06/2375 29 60 2,07

Cortesi Nicola 06/2668 24 43 1,79

Carrubba Giovanni 06/2673 19 35 1,84

Vietti Leonardo 06/2532 14 14 1,00

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 6 13 2,17

Sacconi Daniele 06/2377 7 10 1,43

Grifoni Andrea 06/2376 0 0 0,00

Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Teci Leonardo (06/2594) 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 3 3

Rossi Edoardo (06/2595) 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 5 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 4 4 4

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 10 2 4 2 4

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 4 2 5 0 0 1 1 2 2 4 5 4 5

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 0

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 3 2 2 3 2 4 0 0

Gambassi Marco (06/2710) 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Cannelli Arianna (06/2105) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teci Leonardo 06/2594 27 47 1,74

Rossi Edoardo 06/2595 25 42 1,68

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 20 37 1,85

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 21 29 1,38

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 13 21 1,62

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 13 18 1,38

Gambassi Marco 06/2710 6 4 0,67

Cannelli Arianna 06/2105 3 2 0,67



Calibro 22 Darts Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 4 11 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 11 2 6

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 7

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 4 3 0 0 1 2 4 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 8

Carrai Gaia (06/2816) 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0

Mercurio Lorenzo (06/2741) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 28 64 2,29

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 30 41 1,37

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 23 25 1,09

Carrai Gaia 06/2816 17 21 1,24

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 15 15 1,00

Mercurio Lorenzo 06/2741 9 9 1,00

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 6 6 1,00


